Bestedingsplan Esser Stichting voor de komende jaren: 2021-2025

Naam

M.Baas

K.Bogomolova

E.Burger

F. Mathot

J.Potuijt

M.Brinkhorst

S.Fidder

Promovendus 1 2021-2024
Promovendus 2 2022-2025
Onvoorzien

Totaal

Nog openstaand

1000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

100.000
100.000
20.000

227.000



